SVR Working Timetable 2025

T1 - Standard 2-Train Timetable

am am pm pm pm
Notes 7802 D1062 7802 D1062 7802
Set Diagram S1 S2 S1 S2 S1
Class B B B B B
) ) plt 2 2 1 1 1
Kidderminster dep 10.15 11.15 1.00 2.05 3.45 6//10 dep KR
BerIey arr 10.27 11.27 1.12 2.17 3.57 6//20 arr BY
dep 11.30 | 1x15 | 2.20 Rock dep
Arle arr 10.43 11.43 1.28 2.33 4.15 arr AY
y dep 10.45 1.30 | 2x38 | 4.18 dep
Highley arr 10.53 11.58 1.38 2.46 4.26 arr HY
dep 10h57 12h02 1h42 2h50 4h30 dep
Hampton Loade arr 11.07 12.12 1.52 3.00 4.40 arr HL
dep RR via RR via RR via RR via RR via dep
Bridgnorth arr Up Main Up Main Up Main Up Main Up Main arr BH
To work 11.25 12.30 2.10 3.18 4.58 Stop
Notes 7802 D1062 7802 D1062 7802
Set Diagram s1 s2 s1 s2 s1
Class B B B B B
Bridgnorth dep Depart from Depart from Depart from Depart from Depart from dep BH
Down & Up Down & Up Down & Up Down & Up Down & Up
Main Main Main Main Main
Hampton Loade arr ar
dep 11.25 12.30 2.10 3.18 4.58 dep
. arr 11.35 12.40 2.20 3.28 5.08 arr
Highle HY
9 y dep 11h40 12h45 2h27 3h32 5h12 dep
Arle arr 11.48 12.53 2.35 3.40 5.20 arr AY
y dep 12.55 | 2x37 | 3.42 5.22 dep
arr Rock 12.03 1.08 2.50 3.55 5.35 arr
Bewdley BY
dep 9//15 12.05 2.52 5.37 dep
Kidderminster arr 9/125 12.17 1.25 3.05 4.10 5.50 arr KR
plt 1EL 1 1 1 2 1
To work 10.15 1.00 2.05 3.45 Stop Stop
SIGNALBOX MANNING TIMES (includes time for L/E Moves) AY/HL - Page E1 of Signalling Regulations applie T1 - Standard 2-Train Timetable
Table Note KR BS BN AY HY HL BH Saturday 10th May 2025 \g!
Standard 2-Train 9a05 | 6p30 | 9a05 | 6p30 | 10a05 i 5p45 | 10a15 { 5pa5 | 10a15 i 5p45 | 10a40 i 5p20 [ 9a15 i 4p30 Version 1 - 27/02/2025

[ h - public times are advertised as the HY arrival times, therefore trains can depart earlier than the shown departure times if all station duties are complete and signals allow |




